

CNR No. : WBUD050019042022
Case No. : MACC – 326 of 2022

Present : Sri Suresh Biswakarma
A.D.J., 1st Court, Islampur,U/D.
(J.O. Code : WB00672)

Order No. : 05
Dated : 18.05.2023

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.
Today is fixed for filing w.s by op insurance co.
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
OP insurance company files a petition and prays for time.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 06.07.2023 for filing w.s by op insurance co.

D/C

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c