

CNR No. : WBUD050019042022
Case No. : MACC – 326 of 2022

Present : Sri Suresh Biswakarma
A.D.J.,1st Court, Islampur, U/D.
(J.O. Code : WB00672)

Order No. : 06
Dated : 06.07.2023

Ld. Regular P.O is on transferred.

Today is fixed for filing w.s. by o.p. Insurance Co.

O.P. Insurance Co. has prayed for further time for filing w.s.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **29. 08. 2023** for filing w.s. by o.p. Insurance Co.

D/C

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur (I/C)

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur (I/C)

CNR No. : WBUD050008362021
Case No. : MACC – 168 of 2021

Present : Sri Lilamoy Mondal
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00911)

Order No. : 04
Dated : 21.12.2021

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner filed hazira.

O.P. owner entered appearance by filing vokatnama along
with w.s. None appear on behalf of the o.p. Insurance Co.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon the o.p. Insurance
Co.

Fix **23. 02. 2022** for SR/Appearance of o.p. Insurance Co.

Fresh steps by the petitioner.

D/C

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur